
RIGHT SIDE 

3.INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
SURFACE MOUNT KEYHOLE

MOUNTED FIXTURES
LOCATION ON SURFACE 
STANDARD LINE CORD

8', NEMA 5-15P 2-POLE, 3 WIRE GROUND
ON SURFACE MOUNT FIXTURES.
STANDARD LINE CORD LOCATION

ACCESS WIREWAY PANEL
STANDARD REMOVABLE

FRONT VIEW

5.

FILM RETAINER
ROLLER GRAVITY

STANDARD ON/OFF
SWITCHING MODULES:

3.

300 SERIES-1.05 AMPS/PANEL
CLASS P TYPE 
THERMALLY PROTECTED
RAPID START, LOW LEAKAGE
(1) BALLAST PER PANEL:

21.

STEEL CONSTRUCTION
18 GAUGE WELDED 
BODY IS STANDARD

1.25

70.
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16.
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30.

40.
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54.
58.

68.

1.25

TO WALL, KEYHOLE 3/16" SLOT
SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURES 
3/8 MAX DIA. FOR FASTENING

2.

3 EA-(300 SERIES)
LAMP MODEL# F15T8/D
FLUORESCENT LAMPS PROVIDED.

DESCRIPTION: FIVE PANEL, 3 LAMP, SURFACE MOUNT CONFIGURATION
MODEL NUMBER:  TS305
SERIES:  TECHLINE

MAXANT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
7540 CALDWELL AVE.
NILES, IL. 60714
(800) 307-4190

FIXTURES
WIRING SURFACE MOUNTED
RIGHT MOST PANEL FOR HARD
LOCATION ON THE LOWER
7/8"Ø KNOCKOUT - OPTIONAL

PN - 1045U
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